
SIDES

AVOCADO

CHORIZO

HOUSE BEANS $ 4.00

SIGNATURES
INSIDE BREAD

MUSHROOM ON HASH

ACAI BOWL

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

FRENCH TOAST

BEETROOT AVOCADO TOAST

BEEF BURGER

SAVORY MINCE

EGG BENEDICT

VEGGIE STACK

KIDS PANCAKE

KIDS CHEESE BURGER (GFO)

CHICKEN BURGER

CHILLI EGGS

BANOFFEE PANCAKE

MUSHROOM SANDWICH

$ 19.50

$ 18.90

$ 18.90

$ 20.90

$ 20.90

$ 24.90
$ 18.50

$13.00

$ 20.00

$ 13.00

$ 11.00

$ 21.90

$ 17.00

$ 19.90

House hash brown, creamy garlic truffle
mushroom, poached egg, cheese and
truffle vinaigrette.

Toasted turkish, two poached eggs and
house hollandaise.
Bacon  $ 5:50
Smoked salmon $ 6.50

House pulled pork, lettuce, slaw,
pickle, aioli and BBQ sauce in
sourdough.

Chocolate custard, banana and chocolate
crumble, fresh banana, toffee sauce and
ice cream

Spiced beetroot hummus, smashed avo,
whipped feta, tomato, dukkah, nuts and
balsamic glaze.

House made beef patty, bacon, lettuce
tomato, onion, pickle, cheese, and
house secret sauce with fries.

House cooked mince with potato,
poached eggs and buttered
sourdough.

Sauteed mushroom and spinach, haloumi,
avocado and hash brown, beetroot hummus
and toasted turkish.

Crispy fried chicken, cheese, slaw,
tomato, onion and house sauce with fries

House chilli oil, scrambled eggs,
cheese, buttered Sourdough.

Buttermilk pancake, toffee sauce,
biscuit crumble, apple compote, banana
and vanilla ice cream.

Truffle wild mushrooms, cheese,
aioli and pickled jalapeno.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BURRITO WRAP

LEG HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH

BACON AND EGG ROLL
Rasher of bacon, fried egg with
tomato/BBQ sauce. Add cheese $ 1:00

BREAKKY BURGERBIRCHER MUESLI

EGGS ON TOAST

BUDDHA BOWL

MEDITERRANEAN BOWL
Pan fried kale, quinoa, mushroom, beetroot,
sweet potato, roasted chickpeas, spinach,  and
honey mustard.

Bacon, spinach, chilli egg, hash brown,
salsa, avocado, house beans and cheese. 
Add hollandaise $ 2.00

Fried kale, beetroot, slaw, edamame,
chickpeas, avocado, beetroot hummus, house
sesame dressing.

Two rashers of bacon, fried egg,
slice cheese, hash brown, with relish
and hollandaise sauce.

Banana blended acai, house, granola, ice
cream, seasonal berries, flax seeds.

Overnight soaked oats and muesli, dry
fruits, seeds with honey, berry compote,
fresh berries and yogurt

Two eggs your way and a choice of toast.
Scrambled egg $ 2.00

Layers of ham, cheese and pickle in a
sourdough with honey mustard.

KIDS HASH SHOULDER(V)

TANDOORI CHICKEN BURGER
Tandoori marinated chicken, lettuce
tomato, onion, roasted capsicum, cheese
aioli with fries.CLASSIC AUSSIE BREAKY

Two rashers of bacon, two poached or fried
eggs, sausage, mushroom, grilled tomato, beans
hash brown, spinach and buttered toast.

BRUSCHETTA
Two slice of turkish toast, bruschetta mix,
hash brown, a poached egg, avocado, cheese
and balsamic glaze.

KIDS

Buttermilk pancake, banana, biscoff
crumb, toffee sauce and ice-cream

House made beef patty, cheese, tomato
sauce served with fries.

Sourdough toast, hash, poached egg
with tomato sauce.

$ 17.00

$ 11.90

$ 21.90

$ 18.90

$ 20.50

$ 21.50

$ 21.90

$ 17.90

$ 17.00

$ 18.90

$ 22.90

$ 19.00

$ 18.90HALLOMI

MUSHROOM
1 TOAST/G.F
HOUSE MADE HASH

$ 6.50

POACHED EGGS
$ 5.00

RASHERS OF BACON
SMOKED SALMON

$ 4.50
$ 5.50

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.50
$ 5.00

$ 2.00/$ 3:00

SCRAMBLED EGGS

BOWL OF FRIES
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

$ 4.00
$ 8.00
$ 2.00

V-Vegetarian, VGO-vegan option, GFO- Gluten free
option, GF-gluten free

CHECK OUR CABINET FOR TODAY’S FRESH YUMMY TREATS! We will do our very best to fulfill any dietary
needs, just let us know while ordering.

The Burleigh Cafe



INFO@THEBURLEIGHCAFE.COM.AU

1887 Gold Coast Highway, Burleigh Heads, 4220

COFFEE       
Espresso

Latte

Macchiato
Cappuccino

Double Espresso

Mocha

Flat White

Long Black

      Small | Med | Large

$4
$5

$4.8
$4.8

$4

$4.8

$4.8
$5

$5.8
$5.8

$5.8
$6

$5.8

$6.5
$6.5

$6.5

$6.5
$7

Hot Chocolate
Chai latte $4.5

$4.5 $5.5 $6.5
$5.5 $6.5

Piccolo $4.5

ICED
Ice Latte

Ice Long Black
Ice Mocha

Ice Chai Latte

$6.5
$6.5

$7
$6.5

SMOOTHIES
Bananarama

Berry Bliss

Summer Mango

Banana, Milk, Ice-Cream, Honey and
cinnamon 

Mango, Mango Juice and Ice-Cream

ADD: Protein Powder $2

Mixed berries, Ice-Cream and Apple
Juice.

Cocoa Powder   $1

$9 Kale me crazy

Tropical

Orange| Apple Juice

Immunity

FRESH JUICES

Kale, Cucumber, Pineapple, Mint,
Lemon and  Apple

Pineapple, Beetroot, Orange, Carrot
and Lemon

Apple, orange and passion fruit.

Freshly Squeezed.

KIDS
Hot Choccy
Babyccino
Apple juice

$3
$3
$4

$9.9

Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite
Water | Sparkling Water
Red Bull

$4
$3.5
$3.5

$9.9

$9

$9

TEA
English Breakfast,
Peppermint, Earl Grey,
Green Tea, Lemongrass
and ginger.

$5

DRINKS EXTRAS
Alternative Milk
Almond, Soy, Lactose
free, Coconut and Oat.

Shot, Decaf and syrups

Mug     Pot

FRAPPE
Coffee, Mocha, Caramel,
Vanilla and Hazelnut.

$9

$7

$1

$0.8

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate, Strawberry,
Vanilla, Caramel,
Banana and Hazelnut

$8

The Burleigh Cafe

CHECK OUR CABINET FOR TODAY’S FRESH YUMMY TREATS! We will do our very best to fulfill any dietary
needs, just let us know while ordering.


