The Burleigh Cafe

SIGNATURES

CHILLI EGGS House chilli oil, scrambled eggs, cheese, buttered Sourdough.	\$ 19.50
FRENCH TOAST Chocolate custard, banana and chocolate crumble, fresh banana, toffee sauce and ice cream	\$ 20.90
SAVORY MINCE House cooked mince with potato, poached eggs and buttered sourdough.	\$ 21.90
BURRITO WRAP Bacon, spinach, chilli egg, hash brown, salsa, avocado, house beans and cheese. Add hollandaise \$ 2.00	\$ 18.50
MUSHROOM ON HASH House hash brown, creamy garlic truffle mushroom, poached egg, cheese and truffle vinaigrette.	\$ 21.50
BANOFFEE PANCAKE Buttermilk pancake, toffee sauce, biscuit crumble, apple compote, banana and vanilla ice cream.	\$ 20.50

SIDES

SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$ 5.00
POACHED EGGS	\$ 4.50
RASHERS OF BACON	\$ 5.50
SMOKED SALMON	\$ 6.50
AVOCADO	\$ 5.00
HALLOMI	\$ 5.00
CHORIZO	\$ 6.50
MUSHROOM	\$ 5.00
1 TOAST/G.F	\$ 2.00/\$ 3:00
HOUSE MADE HASH	\$ 4.00
BOWL OF FRIES	\$ 8.00
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	\$ 2.00
HOUSE BEANS	\$ 4.00

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

ACAI BOWL Banana blended acai, house, granola, ice	\$ 18.90
cream, seasonal berries, flax seeds.	_
BIRCHER MUESLI Overnight soaked oats and muesli, dry fruits, seeds with honey, berry compote, fresh berries and yogurt	\$ 17.90
EGG BENEDICT Toasted turkish, two poached eggs and house hollandaise. Bacon \$ 5:50 Smoked salmon \$ 6.50	\$ 17.00
EGGS ON TOAST Two eggs your way and a choice of toast. Scrambled egg \$ 2.00	\$ 17.00
VEGGIE STACK Sauteed mushroom and spinach, haloumi, avocado and hash brown, beetroot hummus and toasted turkish.	\$ 18.90
BEETROOT AVOCADO TOAST Spiced beetroot hummus, smashed avo, whipped feta, tomato, dukkah, nuts and balsamic glaze.	\$ 20.90
CLASSIC AUSSIE BREAKY Two rashers of bacon, two poached or fried eggs, sausage, mushroom, grilled tomato, bea hash brown, spinach and buttered toast.	\$ 22.90
BUDDHA BOWL Fried kale, beetroot, slaw, edamame, chickpeas, avocado, beetroot hummus, house sesame dressing.	\$ 19.00
MEDITERRANEAN BOWL Pan fried kale, quinoa, mushroom, beetroot, sweet potato, roasted chickpeas, spinach, a honey mustard.	\$ 18.90 and
BRUSCHETTA Two slice of turkish toast, bruschetta mix, hash brown, a poached egg, avocado, cheese and balsamic glaze.	\$ 20.00

INSIDE BREAD

BACON AND EGG ROLL Rasher of bacon, fried egg with tomato/BBQ sauce. Add cheese \$ 1:00	\$ 11.90
BREAKKY BURGER Two rashers of bacon, fried egg, slice cheese, hash brown, with relish and hollandaise sauce.	\$ 17.00
PULLED PORK SANDWICH House pulled pork, lettuce, slaw, pickle, aioli and BBQ sauce in sourdough.	\$ 19.90
MUSHROOM SANDWICH Truffle wild mushrooms, cheese, aioli and pickled jalapeno.	\$ 18.90
BEEF BURGER House made beef patty, bacon, lettuce tomato, onion, pickle, cheese, and house secret sauce with fries.	\$ 24.90
CHICKEN BURGER Crispy fried chicken, cheese, slaw, tomato, onion and house sauce with fries	\$ 21.90
TANDOORI CHICKEN BURGER Tandoori marinated chicken, lettuce tomato, onion, roasted capsicum, cheese aioli with fries.	\$ 21.90
LEG HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH Layers of ham, cheese and pickle in a sourdough with honey mustard.	\$ 18.90
KIDS	
KIDS PANCAKE Buttermilk pancake, banana, biscoff crumb, toffee sauce and ice-cream	\$13.00
KIDS CHEESE BURGER (GF0) House made beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce served with fries.	\$ 13.00
KIDS HASH SHOULDER(V) Sourdough toast, hash, poached egg with tomato sauce.	\$ 11.00

The Burleigh Cafe

1887 Gold Coast Highway, Burleigh Heads, 4220

COFFEE Small Med Large		FRESH JUI
Espresso \$4 Double Espresso \$5	SMOOTHIES \$9	Kale me crazy Kale, Cucumber, P
Latte \$4.8 \$5.8 \$6.5 Flat White \$4.8 \$5.8 \$6.5 Macchiato \$4	Bananarama Banana, Milk, Ice-Cream, Honey and cinnamon Summer Mango	Lemon and Apple Immunity Pineapple, Beetro and Lemon
Cappuccino \$4.8 \$5.8 \$6.5 Mocha \$5 \$6 \$7 Long Black \$4.8 \$5.8 \$6.5 Piccolo \$4.5	Mango, Mango Juice and Ice-Cream Berry Bliss Mixed berries, Ice-Cream and Apple Juice.	Tropical Apple, orange and Orange Apple Ju Freshly Squeezed.
Hot Chocolate \$4.5 \$5.5 \$6.5 Chai latte \$4.5 \$5.5 \$6.5 ICED	ADD: Protein Powder \$2 Cocoa Powder \$1 TEA Mug Pot	Coke Coke Zero Water Sparkling Red Bull
Ice Latte \$6.5 Ice Chai Latte \$7 Ice Long Black \$6.5 Ice Mocha \$6.5	English Breakfast, \$5 \$7 Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Lemongrass and ginger.	Chocolate, Strawk Vanilla, Caramel, Banana and Hazelr
DRINKS EXTRAS	FRAPPE \$9	KIDS
Alternative Milk \$1 Almond, Soy, Lactose free, Coconut and Oat. Shot, Decaf and syrups \$0.8	Coffee, Mocha, Caramel, Vanilla and Hazelnut.	Hot Choccy Babyccino Apple juice
1		

ICES

Kale me crazy Kale, Cucumber, Pineapple, Mint, Lemon and Apple Immunity Pineapple, Beetroot, Orange, Carrot and Lemon \$9.9	
Tropical Apple, orange and passion fruit. Orange Apple Juice Freshly Squeezed. \$9	
Coke Coke Zero Sprite \$4 Water Sparkling Water \$3.5 Red Bull \$3.5 MILKSHAKES \$8	
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana and Hazelnut	

ot Choccy	\$3
abyccino	\$3
pple juice	\$4